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Podium por categorias sin duplicados en

Fecha22/06/2014 premios
Distancia 12300 Metros | Circular Las Carboneras Trail 2014

JUNIOR M
1 237 JAIRO PAULE MARTIN TENERIFE TRAIL 522 1 a
2 241 RUBEN QUINTANA SANCHEZ  TENERIFE TRAIL 555 2 27
3 74  ASBHY CASTAREDA HERNANDE INDEPENDIENTE 632 3 52
4 102 CRISTOFER DELGADO PEREZ INDEPENDIENTE 722 4 135
5 84 DANIEL CLEMENTE MANRIQUE INDEPENDIENTE 730 5 145

Promesa M
1 233 DANIEL MARTIN MARRERO CD VALLIVANA 632 1 53
2 215 ALBERTO DEL CASTILLO RAMOS  INDEPENDIENTE 6,43 2 67
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Senior F

1 138 VERONICA GONZALEZ CAVEROCK 701 1 100
2 275 ESTELA SUAREZ SUAREZ INDEPENDIENTE 7,10 2 112
3 57 NOELIA BRITO GIL INDEPENDIENTE 7,35 3 153
4 14 DIANA ALVAREZ ROMERO A.D. GRANDAVENTURA 7,51 4 175
5 205 ANAESTHER GONZALEZ CASTAREDA CD VALLIVANA 7,56 5 177
6 174 DAVINIA LUiS HERNANDEZ 7 RAID 7,56 6 178
7 246 SARAVICTORIA ROBAYNA ALBERTO  INDEPENDIENTE 7,57 7 180
8 199 TAYSA PADRON SANCHEZ CEA TENERIFE 814 8 198
9 191 MARIACRISTINA MORALES CURBELO  SALTALALAJE 8,14 9 200
10 224 MARTA GERSTER ACOSTA INDEPENDIENTE 8,15 10 202
11 179 CANDELARIA MARTIN CABRERA INDEPENDIENTE 817 11 206
12 54 ARMINDA BETANCOR MATIAS  COYOTES TENERIFE TRAIL 843 12 218
13 212 EVA PEREZ DIAZ LAS LIEBRES 853 13 222
14 197 YAIZA ORTEGA BARRETO INDEPENDIENTE 9,01 14 228
15 261 SHAILA SANCHEZ LOPEZ COYOTES TENERIFE TRAIL 9,19 15 241
16 220 LETICIA GARCiA HERNANDEZ ~ CORRECAMINOS 9,52 16 250
17 126 BEATRIZ FERRANDIZ HIDALGO  INDEPENDIENTE 959 17 253
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Senior M
o borsal Nombie  Apelides s Tempo T/M poscat Posgen
1 1 DAILOS GARCIA POMBROL ESTUDIO 54 4,52 1 1
2 170 ANTONIO LOPEZ LOPEZ AVENTUREXTREME 5,10 2 2
3 18 ANTONIO ARCE FRANCO INDEPENDIENTE 5,23 3 6
4 5 CARLOS CARBALLO RODRIGUEZ JAIRA TRAIL 5,24 4 7
5 3 FERNANDO SIVERIO LOPEZ CD VALLIVANA 5,24 5 8
6 7 JORGE IVAN LEDESMA RAMOS INTEGRAL AGUERE 5,26 6 10
7 128 DAVID RUBEN FRANCISCO PAGES INDEPENDIENTE 5,32 7 12
8 85 YERAY JESUS COELLO HERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE 5,37 8 14
9 271 SERGIO SIVERIO SIVERIO ANAGA TRAIL 5,38 9 15
10 93 DAVID CURBELO GONZALEZ CD RUNGOSAY 5,42 10 17
11 117 RAUL DIAZ PERDOMO INDEPENDIENTE 5,42 11 18
12 107 RAYCO DIAZ GONZALEZ TITANES TRAIL 5,46 12 21
13 77 GABRIEL ANGEL PINEDA PEREZ CD VALLIVANA 5,54 13 26
14 131 JORGE GALVAN TRUIJILLO AD GUIMAR TASAGAYA 5,56 14 28
15 19 NESTOR LUIS CARBALLO RODRIGUEZ JAIRA TRAIL 5,60 15 32
16 245 ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ ALDAKE EXTREME 6,05 16 36
17 175 ADRIAN MAGDALENO RODRIGU TITANES TRAIL 6,13 17 37
18 142 MOISES GONZALEZ DIAZ AVENTUREXTREME 6,16 18 38
19 75 JAVIER PéREZ MORENO INDEPENDIENTE 6,23 19 a4
20 189 BRUNO MONTESDEOCA RAMOS INDEPENDIENTE 6,26 20 46
21 62 RUBENS CABRERA PADILLA INDEPENDIENTE 6,30 21 48
22 69 JOSE JAVIER CARBALLO RODRIGUEZ JAIRA TRAIL 6,32 22 51
23 236 FRANCISCO JAVIE ROCA RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE 6,33 23 56
24 195 ERGUAL MORIN JORGE INDEPENDIENTE 6,35 24 58
25 4 AARON ACUNA VERA TENERIFE TRAIL 6,38 25 63
26 36 JOSE ANTONIO DORTA GONZALEZ JAIRA TRAIL 6,41 26 64
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27 272
28 124
29 156
30 67
31 125
32 180
33 60
34 118
35 158
36 139
37 63
38 53
39 251
40 243
41 31
42 185
43 87
44 116
45 187
46 207
47 123
48 72
49 109
50 10
51 38
52 172
53 52
54 225
55 97

Metros
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JAVIER ANTONIO SOCAS CUBAS

ANGEL DAVID

DAVID

YASEN

JORGE

JUAN JOSE

SANTIAGO

DANIEL

JUAN ROBERTO

JESUS

JOSE MANUEL

JONATHAN

ROBERTO CARLO

ALEXIS

DAVID
JOAQUIN
JULIAN
JONAY
CRISTOPHER
FCO AYOZE
NESTOR
CARLOS JAVIER
AYOZE
ARTURO
JAVIER JONAY
JOSE DANIEL
ADAY

DAVID JESUS

ALEJANDRO

EXPOSITO GONZALEZ
GRANDE RODRIGUEZ
NAZCO GONZALEZ
FACUNDO RIVERO
MARTIN CARBALLO
MELIAN RODRIGUEZ
DIAZ PEREZ
HERNaNDEZ CASTRO
GONZALEZ ALONSO
MIRANDA MARTINEZ

JIMENEZ AFONSO

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUE

RODRIGUEZ BARRERA

DENIZ GARCIA

MELIAN OLIVERA

| Circular Las Carboneras Trail 2014

ARCHIPIELAGO TRAIL

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

JAIRA TRAIL

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CD VALLIVANA

AD GUIMAR TASAGAYA

TRECUS

GUACHINCHE MARATON

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CM LAURISILVA

ZONA ABORIGEN

INDEPENDIENTE

CONTRERAS PALENZUEL ISLA BAJA TRAIL

DIAZ NIEVES
MENDEZ ORTEGA
PEAATE BARRETO
ESTEVEZ CORREA
CARRASCO MARTIN
DIAZ HERNANDEZ

ARRANZ FERNANDEZ

AVENTUREXTREME

LAS LIEBRES

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

EDEMH

INDEPENDIENTE

TENERIFE TRAIL

BACALLADO HERNANDE INDEPENDIENTE

LOPEZ SOTO

INDEPENDIENTE

BERMUDES RODRIGUEZ TITANES TRAIL

PINTO HERRERA

DE FRANCISCO PAGES

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

www.conchip.es

6,41
6,44
6,46
6,47
6,49
6,53
6,53
6,53
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6,54
6,54
6,54
6,56
6,59
6,59
7,01
7,02
7,10
7,10
7,12
7,12
7,13
7,15
7,17
7,19
7,28
7,28
7,30

7,31
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56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

257

15

83

258

30

55

108

200

113

234

68

223

159

213

130

59

184

196

274

20

133

66

95

105

218

154

264

Metros

GREGORIO RAM

YERAY

NORBERTO IMOB

JAVIER E.

JOSE ANDRES

JAVIER

CARLOS

ELEAZAR JESUS

AREZKI AMOKRA

MAIRON

AYOZE

JUAN PEDRO

IVAN

EDWING

JONATHAN

JOSE FRANCISCO

ANTONIO

PABLO

OSCAR JAVIER

VICTOR DANIEL

FRANCISCO JAVIE

ALEXIS RUBEN

CHAGO

MARCOS

CARLOS IVAN

DANIEL

VICTOR

ALEJANDRO

SERGIO
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ROMERO ROMERO
ALVAREZ VERA
REYES PLASENCIA
ACOSTA ALBELO
RUIZ MARTIN

DE TOMAS Y MIGUEL
ALVAREZ ACOSTA
BORREGO BRITO
HABIBI NUREZ

PAIS GOMEZ

DIAZ LUIS

ROBAYNA ALBERTO
CANO GONZALEZ
PINEDO MENDOZA
HERNANDEZ REYES
PEREZ FIERRO
GALLARDO MUAOZ
MELIAN ESPINOSA
MEDINA MARTIN
NUREZ DUARTE
SUAREZ PLATA
CARRERO DE LA CRUZ
GARCIA DEL CASTILLO
CAMPOS GUTIERREZ

DARIAS RODRIGUEZ

DiAZ GARCiA-MACHIAE

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ

GORDILLO ANEAGA

SANTOS GONZALEZ

| Circular Las Carboneras Trail 2014

INDEPENDIENTE

ARCHIPIELAGO TRAIL

CD REAL ROC

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CM LAURISILVA

CM LAURISILVA

INDEPENDIENTE

PUNTA BRAVA RUNNERS

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

COYOTES TENERIFE TRAIL

INDEPENDIENTE

COYOTES TENERIFE TRAIL

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CD VALLIVANA

LAS LIEBRES

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB AIKITAS

LAS LIEBRES

INDEPENDIENTE

AD GUIMAR TASAGAYA

www.conchip.es

7,33
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8,15
8,17
8,26
8,33
8,41
8,43
8,53
8,54
8,60
9,00
9,06

9,06
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85 285 FRANCISCODEB PINERO RODRIGUEZ  INDEPENDIENTE 9,16 85 234
86 43  JAVIER BARRETO GALVAN INDEPENDIENTE 9,18 86 237
87 61 CRISTO DANIEL CABEZA CANINO INDEPENDIENTE 9,18 87 239
88 259 VICTOR RUIZ PAULE INDEPENDIENTE 9,18 88 240
89 219 CHRISTIAN MAN PEREZ SIVERIO MACACOS TRAIL 10,42 89 254

Veterana F-35
1 202 PAULA MARTIN UMPIERREZ  CABRALOCA 543 1 20
2 242 MARIA JOSE RODRIGUEZ ALMEIDA  INDEPENDIENTE 8,00 2 187
3 101 SONIA ESTHER  DELGADO GONZALEZ  AVENTUREXTREME 9,11 3 232
4 282 GWEN MARIA  TRUJILLO SUAREZ GUACHINCHE MARATON 9,12 4 233
5 90 ELENA CRUZ FRAGA INDEPENDIENTE 9,17 5 236
6 173 SARA LORENZO GONZALEZ  INDEPENDIENTE 921 6 242
7 177 MAYRA MARTEL TOLEDO CORRECAMINOS 932 7 245
8 120 ONEIDA DUBERGEL JORGE CORRECAMINOS 9,46 8 249
9 221 TINE PETERSEN INDEPENDIENTE 953 9 251

Veterana F-40
1 253 NATALIA VIADERO MCLAREN INDEPENDIENTE 757 1 182
2 287 ANAELISA HASPERT FERNANDEZ  INDEPENDIENTE 835 2 213
3 229 MARIA JOSé HERRERA RAMOS INDEPENDIENTE 9,28 3 244

Veterana F-45
1 262 AMADA DE JESUS S3NCHEZ RIVERO PUERTO CRUZ REALEJOS 540 1 16
2 119 SIRLEY DiAZ RODRiIGUEZ CAV TENERIFE 6,51 2 78
3 48 CARMEN BENITEZ FERNANDEZ  INDEPENDIENTE 831 3 210
4 209 M2 ISABEL BATISTA ARMAS INDEPENDIENTE 9,11 4 231
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Veterano M-35

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

94

247

146

136

263

81

147

88

232

32

265

141

51

35

86

114

76

44

137

249

217

204

106

216

140

FRANCISCO

JImY

FCO JAVIER
JONATHAN
IGNACIO
JULIO ELOY
JOSE CARLOS
MARC
BERNADO
IGNACIO

JORGE

J. CARLOS

JOSE ANTONIO
ANGEL JESUS
JOSE DAVID
DAVID JESUS
FRANCISCO OLIV
LEONARDO
JUAN PEDRO
CARLOS PEDRO

MIGUEL ANGEL

ANGEL
MIGUEL
ARATERVE

DAVID

SANTANA MORALES

RODRIGUEZ GUERRA
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
GASPAR CARBALLO
SANTOS GARCIA
RAMOS HERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
COSTA FORTUNY
REINA DONATE
AYALA BARROSO

SANTOS GUILLAMON

GONZALEZ DELGADO
HERRERA RODRIGUEZ
DIAZ PEREZ
CONCEPCI6N

DIAZ MARTINEZ
CASTILLA HERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ SARMIENTO
GIL MARTIN
RODRIGUEZ IZQUIERDO

PEREZ PéREZ

PELLICER JIMENEZ
CASTAREDA CASTARED
PEREZ PADRON

GONZALEZ DELGADO

MAP SPORT RACING
ICADENTAL

ESTUDIO 54

ANAGA TRAIL

CD VALLIVANA

COYOTES TENERIFE TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE

ANAGA TRAIL
C.E.CAMBRILS (FEDME)
GUAYOTA TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE

MAP SPORT RACING ICA
DENTAL

ANAGA TRAIL
CD VALLIVANA
JAIRA TRAIL
GUAYOTA TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
CD VALLIVANA
ATLANTES TRAIL
KILLTRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE

MAP SPORT RACING
ICADENTAL

COYOTES TENERIFE TRAIL
CD VALLIVANA
GUACHINCHE MARATON

TRIABONA

www.conchip.es

5,16 1 3
5,22 2 5
526 3 9
535 4 13
552 5 25
558 6 29
559 7 30
6,01 8 33
6,18 9 39

6,22 10 42

622 1 43

6,24 12 45
631 13 49
6,32 14 50
6,33 15 55
6,36 16 60
6,46 17 70
6,47 18 72
6,49 19 75
6,53 20 82

6,53 21 83

6,53 22 85
6,54 23 91
6,56 24 92

6,59 25 95
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26

23

252

29

25

24

244

248

40

171

122

144

266

267

111

181

268

280

211

153

47

160

115

155

46

151

58

226

Metros

JOSE DAMIAN

ALESSANDRO

SERGIO

CARLOS ANTONI

DANIEL RAGL
JOSE DIEGO
IVAN

JOSE LUIS
RAUL

DIEGO
SERGIO
VICTOR
JONATHAN
FRANCISCO
DAVID
TENESOR
Julio
CARLOS
JOSE MANUEL
JONATHAN
ALFONSO

DAVID

LUIS FRANCISCO

DAVID

JOSE ALEJANDRO

ANGEL
FELIX JONAY

RAMON
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ARMAS SACRAMENTO
ARDITO

RODRIGUEZ SANTANA

ARVELO DORTA
DARIAS DiAZ
ARMAS BAEZ

RODRIGUEZ EXPOSITO

| Circular Las Carboneras Trail 2014

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

MAP SPORT RACING ICA
DENTAL

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDE TENERIFE TRAIL

FERNANDEZ OJEDA
LOPEZ MENDEZ
DURANZA GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ GARCIA
SANTOS HERNANDEZ
SEGURA BLANCO
DiAZ HERNANDEZ
MARTIN MORALES
SIVERIO GALLARDO
TORRES MARTIN

PEREZ DIAZ

GONZALEZ TACORONTE

HERNANDEZ GAMEZ

INDEPENDIENTE

ANAGA TRAIL

CCT SANTA CRUZ

INDEPENDIENTE

CD VALLIVANA

A. D. GRANDAVERNTRUA

LAS LIEBRES

INDEPENDIENTE

ANAGA TRAIL

SALTALALAJE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

HERNANDEZ RODRIGUE INDEPENDIENTE

SILVEIRA CABANAS
GORDILLO ARTEAGA
HERNaNDEZ CASTRO
GONZALEZ PULIDO
MAYORAL GUTIéRREZ

PLASENCIA SANTOS

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

BICITRAIL

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

www.conchip.es

6,60
7,07
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7,37
7,39
7,41
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7,49
7,57
8,04
8,13
8,14

8,14
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54 98 ALEJANDRO DE LA ROSA HERNANDE INDEPENDIENTE 8,15 54 203
55 65 IGNACIOG. CAMPOS GUTIGRREZ  LAS LIEBRES 816 55 204
56 104 DANIEL DIAZ ALVAREZ JAIRA TRAIL 820 56 207
57 183 FRANCISCO JAVIE MEDEROS HERNANDEZ COYOTES TENERIFE TRAIL 8,31 57 211
58 28 JOSE LUIS ARRIAGA AGRELO TRAIL SHOP 849 58 220
59 284 FRANCISCO ZAMORA MORALES  INDEPENDIENTE 9,54 59 252
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Distancia 12300 Metros
Veterano M-40
o borsal Nombie  Apelides s Tempo T/M poscat Posgen
1 2 JOSE LUIS FEBLES BAEZ CD VALLIVANA 5,31 1 11
2 82 ANTONIO RAMOS ROJAS CEA TENERIFE 5,50 2 23
3 188 RAUL MONTES GARCIA PENALARA 5,52 3 24
4 176 GASPAR MARIA GONZALEZ INDEPENDIENTE 5,59 4 31
5 227 RICARDO POZUELO GIL INDEPENDIENTE 6,37 5 62
6 134 JAVIER GARCIA GONZALEZ CHAHORRATRAIL 6,47 6 71
7 135 CARLOS JAVIER GARCIA PULIDO BICITRAIL 6,49 7 76
8 149 VICTOR GONZALEZ MESA INDEPENDIENTE 6,53 8 86
9 39 JUANMANUEL FARINA LOPEZ CD VALLIVANA 6,60 ©° 97
10 143 FRANCISCO JAVIE GONZALEZ DIAZ TITANES TRAIL 7,03 10 102
11 22 CLEMENTE CASANOVA ROIJAS JAIRA TRAIL 7,03 11 103
12 194 FRANCISCO JAVIE MORENO CID BICITRAIL 7,08 12 107
13 33 CARLOS DIAZ LLUNA INDEPENDIENTE 7,08 13 108
14 279 JOSE ANTONIO TORRES BETHENCOURT INDEPENDIENTE 7,11 14 113
15 70 JOSE CARLOS PADILLA IZQUIERDO CORRECAMINOS 7,14 15 120
16 45 JORGE TOMAS BELLO RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE 7,14 16 121
17 112 RAFAEL LUIS DIAZ LLUNA CN ALAMEDA 7,15 17 122
18 148 SILVESTRE GONZALEZ MEDINA PANTERAS TRIAL 7,16 18 127
19 91 ANGEL CRUZ PACHECO INDEPENDIENTE 7,18 19 129
20 281 CARLOS TORRES RIVERO INDEPENDIENTE 7,21 20 134
21 201 EDUARDO PARRA L6PEZ BUHO TRAIL 7,22 21 136
22 17 FRANCISCO CAMPELO RODRIGUEZ aguere triatlon 7,24 22 138
23 193 MIGUEL ANGEL MORENO INDEPENDIENTE 7,44 23 165
24 110 AGUSTIN DE LA TORRE GIL M40 TENERIFE TRAIL 7,48 24 173
25 260 PEDRO PABLO SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ COYOTES TENERIFE TRAIL 7,59 25 185
26 228 FERNANDO JAVIE REBENAQUE GONZALEZ COYOTES TENERIFE TRAIL 8,01 26 188
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27 92 CARLOS FRANCIS SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE 8,10 27 193
28 78 CARLOS CASTRO DELGADO INDEPENDIENTE 8,39 28 214
29 79 CESAR CAU AZACETA INDEPENDIENTE 841 29 215
30 161 DOMINGO MIGU DIAZ RAMALLO NORDESTE TRAIL 8,43 30 219
31 167 AURELIO LINARES ENCINOSO  INDEPENDIENTE 850 31 221
32 222 JOSEANTONIO  PICAR ALONSO INDEPENDIENTE 917 32 235
33 273 MARCOS SUAREZ BEGEGA INDEPENDIENTE 9,18 33 238
34 157 JUANLUIS GUANCHE MARRERO  BASTURROS TEAM 922 34 243
35 100 DELFINO DELGADO BENITEZ INDEPENDIENTE 9,33 35 246
36 127 ANTONIO FRANCI FERRERA CONTRERAS INDEPENDIENTE 9,42 36 248
37 6 HECTOR ALDANA RODRIGUEZ ~ BUHO TRAIL 1346 37 255
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Veterano M-45

1 27 SANTIAGO DE LA HUERGA MOREN CORRECAMINOS 546 1 22
2 231 JESUS MANUEL REGALADO HDEZ INDEPENDIENTE 6,02 2 34
3 256 VICENTE ROJAS ROJAS ANAGA TRAIL 6,05 3 35
4 41 MIGUEL ANGEL GONZA4LEZ FUMERO NORDESTE TRAIL 6,18 4 40
5 12  ENRIQUE MIGUEL BELLO RODRIGUEZ CD VALLIVANA 6,27 5 47
6 168 JOSE MIGUEL LOPEZ HERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE 633 6 54
7 89 DAVID COVA PERDOMO INDEPENDIENTE 6,34 7 57
8 270 PEDRO SIVERIO SIVERIO ANAGA TRAIL 6,35 8 59
9 71 RICARDO PEAA PEREZ CD VALLIVANA 6,36 9 61
10 165 JUAN carlos urra JEREZ TITANES TRAIL 6,50 10 77
11 269 MIGUEL ANGEL SIVERIO PERDOMO ANAGA TRAIL 7,04 11 104
12 150 TEODORO GONZALEZ PEREZ CORRECAMINOS 7,20 12 133
13 145 PABLO VENTURA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ INDEPENDIENTE 7,25 13 139
14 250 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ MARTIN  INDEPENDIENTE 7,29 14 144
15 210 JESUS ALBERTO PEREZ CRUZ INDEPENDIENTE 7,34 15 151
16 11 ROBERTO SANCHEZ BARRIOS CEA TENERIFE 7,46 16 167
17 103 JAVIER DENIZ SANTANA INDEPENDIENTE 8,13 17 195
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Fecha22/06/2014 premios
Distancia 12300 Metros | Circular Las Carboneras Trail 2014
Veterano M-50

o borsal Nombie  Apelides s Tempo T/M poscat Posgen
1 276 JUAN ANGEL TOLEDO BRITO TENERIFE TRAIL 5,43 1 19
2 240 JULIO PEREZ GONZALEZ INDEPENDIENTE 6,19 2 41
3 255 DOMINGO RIZO NAVARRO INDEPENDIENTE 6,53 3 81
4 239 ANDRéS PERDOMO PERDOMO INDEPENDIENTE 7,13 4 119
5 286 RAY NIELSEN CARDOSO COELLO INDEPENDIENTE 7,18 5 130
6 283 JUAN VERA GARCIA TRIATLON CANDETLAON 8,08 6 191
7 166 ABEL CARLOS LANFRANCONI INDEPENDIENTE 8,53 7 224

Veterano M-55

1 49 MIGUELS. BENITEZ GIL INDEPENDIENTE 6,41 1 66
2 230 LORENZO LOPEZ SIVERIO CD VALLIVANA 7,07 2 106
3 206 SANTIAGO PERA DIAZ CAV TENERIFE 8,27 3 209

Veterano M-60

1 288 JOSE BERNARDO LOPEZ LOPEZ CAV TENERIFE 738 1 158

2 42 JUAN MANUEL BARRETO DiAZ CAV TENERIFE 7,56 2 179

Veterano M-70

1 214 JUSTO CERPA BAUTE CD VALLIVANA 938 1 247
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